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PROJACS ACADEMY
# Title

Master's Certificate in Project Management (MCPM Workshops 1, 2, 3)

271/2024 Approved and Sponsored Program by the University of Colorado - Certified
Program

265/2024 Mastering Modern Project Management™ and the Risk Management (MCPM
Workshop 1) — Certified Program*

270/2024 Modern Project Management, Risk, Negotiation, Leadership and Team Building
(MCPM Workshops 1, 2) — Certified Program*

296/2024 Advanced Project Management, Negotiation, Leadership, Team Buildings and
Contracting (MCPM Workshops 2, 3) — Certified Program

297/2024 Project Negotiation, Leadership and Team Building (MCPM Workshop 2) —
Certified Program*

321/2024 Advanced Project Controls & Contracting (MCPM Workshop 3) — Certified

Program

Duration

19

12

12

Fee US$ - VAT is
not included

9,950

3,950
5,950
6,950
3,950

3,950

Venue

Istanbul / Turkey

Istanbul / Turkey
Istanbul / Turkey
Istanbul / Turkey
Istanbul / Turkey

Istanbul / Turkey

Date

5 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024

5 Aug 2024 - 9 Aug 2024
5 Aug 2024 - 16 Aug 2024
12 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
12 Aug 2024 - 16 Aug 2024

19 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
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