

#	Title	Duration	Fee US\$ - VAT is not included	Venue	Date
271/2024	Master's Certificate in Project Management (MCPM Workshops 1, 2, 3) Approved and Sponsored Program by the University of Colorado - Certified Program	19	9,950	Istanbul / Turkey	5 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
265/2024	Mastering Modern Project Management™ and the Risk Management (MCPM Workshop 1) – Certified Program*	5	3,950	Istanbul / Turkey	5 Aug 2024 - 9 Aug 2024
270/2024	Modern Project Management, Risk, Negotiation, Leadership and Team Building (MCPM Workshops 1, 2) – Certified Program*	12	5,950	Istanbul / Turkey	5 Aug 2024 - 16 Aug 2024
296/2024	Advanced Project Management, Negotiation, Leadership, Team Buildings and Contracting (MCPM Workshops 2, 3) – Certified Program	12	6,950	Istanbul / Turkey	12 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024
297/2024	Project Negotiation, Leadership and Team Building (MCPM Workshop 2) — Certified Program*	5	3,950	Istanbul / Turkey	12 Aug 2024 - 16 Aug 2024
321/2024	Advanced Project Controls & Contracting (MCPM Workshop 3) – Certified Program	5	3,950	Istanbul / Turkey	19 Aug 2024 - 23 Aug 2024